
White Wine List

Red

Menu prices do not include state mandated sales tax.

Estancia Chardonnay
Full bodied, dry & creamy with notes of crisp
apple, honeydew & pineapple with toasty oak.
Glass 9.25  Bottle 33

Canyon Road Chardonnay
A medium-bodied Chardonnay with
crisp apple & ripe citrus fruit notes
& a  hint of cinnamon spice. 
Glass 6.25

Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc
Aromas of tropical citrus & soft floral notes lead
to bright tropical flavors &  crisp, refreshing
acidity that dances across the palate.
Glass 9.50  Bottle 34

Seaglass Pinot Grigio
Crisp & clean, with lemongrass, grapefruit
& honeysuckle aromas that lead to decadent
flavors of ripe pear, apple & hints of tangerine.
Glass 9.00  Bottle 33

Relax Riesling
Fruity bouquet & intense flavors of peaches
& apples with a hint of citrus.
Glass 7.25   Bottle 29

Ménage à Trois
Aromas & flavors of raspberries & strawberries.
Glass 8  Bottle 29

RoséBubbles
Ruffino Prosecco
Clean & crisp with notes of pear, apple & peach.
Glass 8.50

Liberty School Cabernet Sauvignon
A ruby red colored wine with classic Cabernet
aromas of black current & berries with flavor
undertones of sandalwood, black peppercorn
& a dash of cinnamon. 
Glass 10  Bottle 38

Canyon Road Cabernet Sauvignon
Aromas of black currant & plum with notes
of toasty oak & a velvety smooth finish.
Glass 6.25

Canyon Road Merlot
Soft & elegant with deep flavors of rich cherries
& jammy blackberries followed by hints of vanilla.
Glass 6.25

Mark West Black Pinot Noir
Deep, dark & smooth with notes of black cherries,
mocha, vanilla & caramel.
Glass 10.50  Bottle 38

Canyon Road Pinot Noir
Rich & fruit forward with cherry flavors
& soft tannins.
Glass 6.25



Specialty
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple Cider

Andygator German Maibock

Ghost River Gold Kölsch

Shiner Bock

Sweetwater Blueberry

Woodchuck Hard Cider

6.50

7.00

6.50

6.00

6.50

6.50

Lagers
Budweiser
Bud Light
Bud Light Lime
Coors Light
Corona 
Corona Light
Dos XX Lager
Heineken
Michelob Ultra
Miller High Life
Miller Lite
Pabst Blue Ribbon
Pacifico
Red Stripe
Stella Artois
Wiseacre Memphis Sands

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
4.00
5.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
6.00
6.50

Beer List
Ask about our Seasonal Beers!

Ales
Crosstown Siren Blonde Ale
Newcastle Brown Ale

6.50
6.00

IPAs
Bell's Two Hearted Ale

Crosstown Traffic

Dogfish Head 60 Minute

Lagunitas 

7.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

Ambers
Dos XX Amber

Yuengling

Yuengling Light

6.00

5.00

5.00

Hard Seltzer
White Claw

Black Cherry, Mango
High Noon

Peach, Pineapple, Watermelon

6.00

8.00

Non Alcoholic
Buckler 5.00

Draft
Blue Moon (Witbier)
Bud Light (Lager)
Guinness (Stout)
Meddlesome 201 Hoplar (IPA)
Memphis Made Fireside (Amber)
Wiseacre Gotta Get Up (Stout)
Wiseacre Ananda (IPA)
Wiseacre Tiny Bomb (Pilsner)

6.00
5.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
7.25
7.25
7.25

Beers subject to availability.

Sours
Monday Night Brewing Dr. Robot
Crosstown Vision Board
Wiseacre Seasonal Sour

6.50
6.50
6.50


